
BREAKFAST

EGGS ON TOAST
Poached,  fr ied or scrambled (GFO) (VE)

$14

TOAST
Choice of  strawberry jam, honey,  peanut butter or vegemite (GFO) (VE) 

 $8.5
Add bacon $7

LOW CARB BREKKIE
Scrambled eggs,  smoked salmon, wilted spinach &
smashed avocado (GF) 

Add toasted ciabatta $3.50
$26

Add avocado $6 |
Vegetarian option available

BIG BREAKFAST
Eggs your way,  bacon,  mushrooms,  hashbrown, Chipolata
sausages,  gri l led tomato,  baked beans & ciabatta

$32

BREKKIE ON A BUN 
Bacon,  scrambled eggs,  hash brown, cheese & spicy mayo (GFO)

$22

SMASHED AVO 
Poached eggs,  smashed avocado,  feta,  salsa & ciabatta (GFO) (VE)

$24

EGGS BENEDICT (GFO)

TRADITIONAL
Bacon,  poached eggs & hollandaise on ciabatta

$24

FLORENTINE
Spinach,  mushroom, poached eggs & hollandaise on ciabatta (VE) 

$22

SALMON
Smoked salmon, poached eggs & hollandaise on ciabatta

$26

D.I.Y. Add-ons

TOAST /  EGG / HOLLANDAISE /  HASHBROWN /
BAKED BEANS /  FETA /  SALSA / GRILLED TOMATO

BACON / CHIPOLATA SAUSAGES /
SMOKED SALMON / STEAK

WILTED SPINACH /  MUSHROOM /
AVOCADO

CHOICE OF BREAD: CIABATTA, MULTIGRAIN,
GLUTEN FREE, WHITE

$3.5

$7

$6

MENU
We use extra virgin olive oil ,  dukkah, balsamic vinegar and dried
rose petals for garnish on our food.



DISCLAIMER

Please inform our staf f  i f  you suffer  from any food al lergies .  We wil l  try to accommodate your needs as
much as possible ,  however,  food(s)  may contain traces of  nuts,  dairy and gluten.  15% surcharge applies

on al l  public  hol idays.

VE = VEGETARIAN | VG = VEGAN | GF = GLUTEN FREE | GFO =
GLUTEN FREE OPTION

BETWEEN THE BREAD

CHICKEN BURGER 
Fried or gri l led chicken,  cheese,  lettuce,  aiol i ,
spicy slaw & chips (GFO) 

VEGGIE BURGER
Vegetarian patty,  aiol i ,  lettuce,  cheese,  tomato,
spicy slaw & chips (VE) 

STEAK SANDWICH
Steak,  bacon,  cheese,  BBQ sauce,  rocket ,  eggs,
caramelised onion & chips (GFO)

CHEESE BURGER
Smashed beef  patty,  caramelised onion,  pickles ,
cheese,  burger sauce & chips (GFO)

$24

$22

$26

$16

Make it  double  $30

Double $21 | Triple  $26

LITTLE LEGENDS & TOASTIES

Egg on Toast
Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Chicken Tenders & Chips

$6.9
$12.9
$12.9

$9.5
$9.5

$11.5
$11.5

Ham, Cheese & Tomato on White Bread
Avo, Cheese & Tomato on White Bread (VE)
Bacon, Egg,  Cheese & BBQ Sauce on Ciabatta
Bacon, Avo, Salsa & Cheese on Ciabatta

LITTLE LEGENDS

EASY TOASTIES (GFO)

Vermicelli Noodle Salad
Rice vermicel l i ,  fresh herbs,  bean sprout,  cucumber,
lettuce,  roasted peanuts,  s law mix & house dressing

STEAK
CHICKEN
SMOKED SALMON

$24
$22
$26



Coffee Dine in

cup smallmug lgereg

takeout

ALTERNATE MILKS

$9.0
$9.0
$10

$10

POT OF TEa options

ICED DRINKS

SMOOTHIES FRESHLY SQUEEZED

MILKSHAKES

$0.70
$0.70
$0.70

CAFETERIA

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
LONG BLACK
CHAI LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
LONG MAC
DIRTY CHAI
MOCHA
SHORT MAC 
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

SOY ALMOND LACTOSE FREE OAT $0.70

$8.7
$8.7
$8.7

REG $5.5 /  LGE $6.0
REG $5.5 /  LGE $6.0
REG $5.5 /  LGE $6.0

$12.5

$10.5

$9.5

$11.5

$11.5

$0.70

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$4.5
$4.0
$4.5

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.0
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL
GREY ,  LEMON & GINGER
PEPPERMINT, GREEN,
CHAMOMILE

EXTRA SHOT
DECAF
FLAVOURED SYRUPS

 (Vanil la ,  Caramel,  Hazelnut,  Butterscotch)

ICED COFFEE
ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED MOCHA

ICED CHAI LATTE
ICED LONG BLACK 
ICED LATTE 

SERVED WITH ICECREAM & CREAM.

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIE
Almond milk,  banana,  peanut butter,
protein powder

GREEN GOODNESS
Mango,  spinach,  almond milk,  banana

BERRY LICIOUS
Mixed berries ,  skinny milk,  honey,
banana

COOKIE CREAM
Oreos,  ice  cream, milk cream

ACAI SMOOTHIE
Pure acai  blended with almond milk

ORANGE
APPLE
MIXED (ORANGE, APPLE &
CARROT)
GREEN (APPLE, CELERY,
CUCUMBER & GINGER)

VANILLA WITH CREAM 
CHOCOLATE WITH CREAM
CARAMEL WITH CREAM
STRAWBERRY WITH CREAM

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$8.0


